Lagledare D60 2017

Gripsholm Eva Nygren Schyberger|070-2806352  |schygren@telia.com

Kallfors Ulla Lagerstedt 070-7470161 [ulla.lagerstedt@telia.com
Katrineholm Lag 1 Katrine Plan 070-3723417  |katrinep97@gmail.com
Katrineholm Lag 2 Katrine Plan 070-3723417  |katrinep97 @gmail.com
Mailarbaden Harriet Bergstrom 070-6338392  [harriet.bergstrom07@gmail.com
Nykoping Gunnel Thunstrom 070-7432485  |gunnel@thunstrom@thu.se
Stallarholmen Benita Fallstrom 070-3185845  |benita.fallstrom@telia.com
Ada Ingegerd Nilsson 070-2742021 |ingaluttanilsson@telia.com

Serieansvarig

Christina Pernvi

070-5136646

christina.pernvi@telia.com
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